
LASSEN VIEW UNION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2020/2021

BUS 15
EARLY OUT / NO SERFF

1:10 Depart Lassen View
1:13 24655 Kauffman
1:15 24590 Kauffman
1:16 Kauffman at Schafer
1:20 12355 Foothill Rd  (turn around)
1:22 11925 Foothill Rd
1:25 11470 Schafer
1:26 11322 Schafer
1:27 Kansas and Schafer
1:34 6th Ave at Hwy 99E
1:35 5th Ave at Hwy 99E
1:36 4th Ave at Hwy 99E
1:38 9200 Shasta Blvd
1:40 9281 Shasta Blvd
1:42 25195 3rd Ave
1:44 9628 Hwy 99E  (Jackson Ranch)
1:46 10098 Hwy 99E
1:49 Arrive Lassen View

****  NOTE ****
STUDENTS MAY ARRIVE AT THEIR BUS STOP EARLIER THAN LISTED.
BUS ROUTE MAY CHANGE THROUGH THE YEAR.




